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2023 CALENDER OF EVENTS

Date & Time

Location

Monday, January 16%
9:00am — 12:00pm

Street Ministry

Saturday, February 25"

Black History Celebration
@ 4650 S. Hampton Rd., Suite 97

Saturday, March 25%
10:00am — 2:00pm

Client Feeding w/ Christian Chapel Baptist
Church (Pastor: Rev. James Johnson)
@ 4350 Bonnieview Rd

Saturday, April 8™
10:00am — 2:00pm

Easter Festival w/ MDC
@ 4650 S. Hampton Rd, Suite 97

Sunday, April 23"

Birthday Celebration:
Margaret James, Executive Director
@ MDC-4650 S. Hampton Rd., Suite 97

Monday, May 29%
9:00am — 12pm

Street Ministry

Monday, June 19"
9:00am — 12:00pm

Street Ministry

Friday, July 21%
9:00am — 12:00pm

Street Ministry

Saturday, August 12

Back to School Bash W/ MDC (School
Supplies Distribution and more)
@ 4650 S. Hampton Rd., Suite 97

Saturday, August 26™
10:00am — 1pm

Prayer Breakfast @ River Ranch @ Texas
Horse Park
811 Pemberton Hill Rd

Saturday, September 23"

Food Distribution @ MDC

10:00am — 1pm 4650 S. Hampton Rd., Suite 97
Saturday, November 11" 20" Annual Harvest Fest @ Cornerstone
9:00am — 2pm Baptist Church

2715 S. Ervay Street Dallas, TX 75215
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Saturday, December 16th
1lam-5pm

Toys Giveaway
4650 S. Hampton Rd., Suite 97

Sunday, December 17t
1lam-5pm

Toys Giveaway
4650 S. Hampton Rd., Suite 97




